Team
Saved by the Bench

Lace éEm Up

Hot Shots

Benchwarmers

Table 6

Let Me See That Finger Roll
Flint Tropics

December 17th, 2019

Standings

Co-Ed Basketball - Fall 19

Won
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.857
.857
.714
571
.375
.143
.000

PF
305

386
285
344
230
238
179

PA
215

291
224
275
253
323
386
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