Standings

Co-Ed Basketball - Fall 19

Team	Won	Lost	Tie	Win %	PF	PA
Saved by the Bench	6	1	0	.857	305	215
Lace 'Em Up	6	1	0	.857	386	291
Hot Shots	5	2	0	.714	285	224
Benchwarmers	4	3	0	.571	344	275
Table 6	3	5	0	.375	230	253
Let Me See That Finger Roll	1	6	0	.143	238	323
Flint Tropics	0	7	0	.000	179	386